eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
IMBA-8650
Micro ATX Motherboard, Pentium® 4 Processor 533/800MHz FSB
with VGA, LCD, SATA, 8 USB 2.0 , 6 COM & Audio
Specification
 CPU
	 Intel®	Pentium®	4	processor,	FSB	533/800MHz
 System Chipset

COM	Port
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your LifeeSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Ordering Information
Packing List
Dimension
1	x	IMBA-8650	Single	Board	Computer 1	x	SATA	Power	Cable	(P/N:	32100-088600-RS)
2	x	IDE	Cable	(P/N:	32200-000052-RS) 1	x	I/O	Shielding	(P/N:	45002-0804C0-00-RS)
2	x	RS232	Cable	(P/N:	32200-004101-RS) 1	x	Mini	Jumper	Pack
1	x	RS232	Cable	(P/N:	32200-029400-RS) 1	x	Utility	CD
1	x	RS422/485	Cable	(P/N:	19800-000017-RS) 1	x	QIG	(Quick	Installation	Guide)
2	x	SATA	Cable	(P/N:	32000-0628000-RS)
Part	No. Description
IMBA-8650GR-R10 ATX	SBC	with	Intel®	Pentium®	4	Socket	478	FSB	800MHz,	AGP	8X,	Realtek	GbE,	SATA	and	Audio
IMBA-8650GN-R10 ATX	SBC	with	Intel®	Pentium®	4	Socket	478	FSB	800MHz,	AGP	8X,	Intel®	GbE,	SATA	and	Audio
32200-000017-RS FDD	Cable
CB-USB02-RS USB	Cable
CF-519-RS CPU	Cooler
11.99 27.25 17.98 18 27.91 25.4 18.76
163.83 45.72 78.74